1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2025 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
1
FOCUS ACOUSTIC ONLY
The Focus Acoustic Only offers the Focus family in sizes
ranging from 12" up to 47". Available in 4 sizes, adopt 0.47"
ployster fiber or 1.96" glass fiber in a range of color options.
Maximizes surface area to absorb sound waves and improve

NSAC-040 124NSAC-017 147 NSAC-022 119 NSAC-031 108 NSAC-020 128
Acoustic Color List
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: FROLY24-ACO-ACPMK-05-NSAC-021 130
DiameterSeries Acoustic
Configuration
Installation Acoustic ColorThickness
12
11.8"
24
23.6"
35
35.4"
47
47.2"
05
0.47"
20
1.96"
NSAC-021 130
NSAC-042 146
NSAC-028 110
NSAC-002 122
NSAC-033 103
Please see the
acoustic color list
in the following
table.